Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
2/712021
P210380011 00:26 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/4ATH
P210380014 00:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P210380028 00:50 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P210380031 00:53 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P210380033 00:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS AV/N MAIN ST, WCR

P210380039 01:15 ARR 0OA210000283 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P210380044 01:39 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MCDONALDS PLOT

P210380047 01:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E 18TH/160

P210380049 01:50 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK

P210380050 01:50 CAN * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 40 Block RIDGE CREST CT, OAK
P210380055 02:03 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P210380064 02:22 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

P210380091 03:24 UTL * wWC WELFARE CHECK 400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
P210380099 04:01 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P210380102 04:12 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P210380131 06:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P210380134 06:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELD

P210380136 06:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P210380137 06:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK

P210380138 06:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P210380141 06:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P210380142 06:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PARK

P210380143 06:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P210380148 07:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH

P210380158 07:33 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210380169 08:15 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P210380173 08:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210380181 08:54 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P210380195 09:19 CON = 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 5300 Block MEADOW WOOD LN, OAK
P210380207 09:37 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND LUCKYS
P210380223 10:03 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST FRANK HENGEL WY/IBIS DR, OAK
P210380246 10:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P210380253 11:09 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P210380257 11:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MALICOAT AVE
P210380260 11:21 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210380273 11:37 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 800 Block DARIGOLD WY, OAK
P210380286 11:58 STC * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 20 Block CONNIE CT, OAK
P210380291 12:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN/STARBUCKS/MCDONALD:
P210380292 12:13 RTF OA210000285 487 GRAND THEFT 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P210380296 12:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA/ACME
P210380300 12:20 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P210380303 12:25 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE
P210380304 12:22 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P210380318 12:49 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 4600 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P210380322 12:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P210380336 13:18 RTF OA210000286 594 VANDALISM 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
P210380347 13:31 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P210380358 13:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210380378 14:09 STC OA210000287 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 3000 Block ANDERSON LN, OAK

P210380380 14:19 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P210380383 14:25 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P210380430 15:24 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3000 Block ANDERSON LN, OAK
P210380459 16:08 STC * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 2900 Block TERRA VERDE LN, OAK
P210380465 16:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P210380485 17:.06 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2000 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P210380495 17:25 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 40 Block GRAND CANYON CIRCLE
P210380510 17:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block VESTENY CT, ANT
P210380513  17:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER HALL ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P210380518 18:06 RTF OA210000288 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 10 Block TIPTON CT, OAK
P210380524 18:17 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P210380526  18:21 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P210380537 18:41 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W HOME ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P210380538 18:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P210380542 18:44 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210380544 18:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P210380548 18:53 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK

P210380554 19:10 UTL * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P210380574 19:51 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P210380576  19:54 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P210380583 19:59 UTL * wcC WELFARE CHECK 20 Block ZION CT, OAK
P210380593 20:18 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST NEW BRIDGE MARINA, ANT
P210380603 20:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P210380608 20:52 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P210380610 20:52 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 20 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P210380614 21:.02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P210380617 21:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON

uTL

CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
UTL

UTL

STC
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210380627 21:23
P210380629 21:26
P210380660 22:08
P210380664 22:19
P210380665 22:19
P210380690 23:46
2/8/2021
P210390005 00:16
P210390014 00:28
P210390015 00:32
P210390019 00:36
P210390020 00:38
P210390023 00:49
P210390058 04:02
P210390060 04:09
P210390064 04:26
P210390065 04:38
P210390066 04:45
P210390073 05:59
P210390074 05:59
P210390077 06:25
P210390078 06:35
P210390083 06:50
P210390094 07:12
P210390097 07:24
P210390103 07:35

STC

Oakley Police Department
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1715
1744
415V
1711
1033F
1744

23103
1719
1702
1744
1059
1719
1719
1732
1715
1734
SVEH
1125
1744
1744
1744
1702
1744
1744

1702

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
CVC NON MOVER
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

RECKLESS DRIVING
SUSP PERSON STOP
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP

DELANEY PKWY/AVANTI WY, OAK
4900 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
100 Block LA VINA WY, OAK

E HOME ST/2ND ST, OAK

10 Block MOORE CT, OAK

200 Block TATE LN, OAK

EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

LUCKY OAK, OAK

CAROL APTS

MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

4000 Block WILBUR AV

FRANCISCO VILLA DR/NORCROSS LN, OAl
MAIN/3RD

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CIVIL

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

1800 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

E SUMMER LAKE DR NO OLD TOWNE WY,
EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

Not Available

CREEK SIDE PARK,0AK

SUMMER LAKER PARK,0AK

PUFFIN CR

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK

200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
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CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CIT
WRN
CON
WRN
STC
CIT
CON
CON
STC
WRN
CIT
AIC
CON
RTF
CON
UTL
STC
UTL
AIC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210390108 07:41
P210390113 07:48
P210390120 07:57
P210390127 08:08
P210390141 08:25
P210390165 08:59
P210390166 08:59
P210390168 09:00
P210390171 09:05
P210390176 09:07
P210390182 09:14
P210390184 09:16
P210390192 09:24
P210390193 09:25
P210390197 09:27
P210390202 09:33
P210390205 09:36
P210390217 09:47
P210390219 09:48
P210390229 10:00
P210390247 10:21
P210390264 10:31
P210390305 11:05
P210390324 11:23
P210390342 11:34
P210390356 11:55

UTL

OA210000289

*

OA210000290

*

OA210000291

*

Oakley Police Department

1702
1059
1059
1744
1059
1710
1710
1745
1710
1744
1710
1710
1710
1059
1710
1710
1182
1744
4885
1744
911UNK
1744
1744
1713P
1715

C6

Incident Summary Report

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

OuT MISC

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

02/07/21 - 02/13/21

Not Available

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK
GEHRINGER ELEMENTARY
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
LAURELHAILEY

MAIN/SECOND

PD OAK EVIDENCE ROOM
MAIN ST/SEVENTH ST
SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
LAUREL /MERCEDEZ

LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS GYM

MAIN ST/FOURTH ST

MAIN ST/SECOND ST

TC - PROPERTY DAMA(OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK

PETTY THEFT VEH PAF 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
Not Available

OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP YOSEMITE CR/TETON RD, OAK

OUT INVESTIGATE

1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P210390375 12:14 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P210390379 12:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P210390384 12:24 AIC 0OA210000292 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 2300 Block KENNETH LN, OAK

P210390395 12:38 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P210390400 12:44 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P210390413 13:01 STC * wWC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P210390429 13:20 STC OA210000293 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK

P210390447 13:41 AIC OA210000294 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
P210390452 13:44 RTF OA210000295 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 200 Block OAK VIEW LN, OAK

P210390469 14:.05 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P210390475 14:08 UTL * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P210390505 14:45 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P210390519 14:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ARCO LAUREL/EMPIRE
P210390543 1529 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P210390553 1542 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/ROSE

P210390554 1543 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P210390556 15144 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P210390560 15:47 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P210390576 16:00 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P210390577 16:05 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210390586 16:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER WESTMOOR CIR

P210390587 16:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P210390609 16:50 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P210390613 16:59 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210390630 17:29 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P210390631 17:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
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UTL

STC
UNF
STC
STC
uTL
STC
UTL
STC
STC
UTL
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON

CON
STC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210390634 17:36
P210390693 18:58
P210390706 19:15
P210390708 19:21
P210390734 20:00
P210390735 20:01
P210390743 20:16
P210390749 20:35
P210390771 21:46
P210390774 21:49
P210390776 21:48
P210390778 21:53
P210390784 22:01
P210390786 22:04
P210390788 22:08
P210390789 22:08
P210390790 22:07
P210390809 23:33
P210390810 23:40
P210390812 23:45
2/9/2021
P210400014 00:15
P210400018 00:26
P210400019 00:32
P210400021 00:35

CON

23103

1059
SSUBJ
1033F
1702
WC
1744
WC
1744
1744
wcC
1033
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1719
1711
1719

STC
1744
1719

1715

RECKLESS DRIVING

SECURITY CHECK

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

SCHEER SECURITY

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK

ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP PERSON STOP

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

1500 Block THISTLE CT, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, KNI

7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE
7-11 EMPIRE / LAUREL
400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

DUTCH BROS OAK

TAIL WAG INN

SUMMERLAKE

BEST WESTERN

400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
IOHARA/LAUREL

2000 Block LAUREL RD

400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
AMAZON
MAIN AT HILL

4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210400027  01:07
P210400029  01:09
P210400049  02:22
P210400056  02:54
P210400058  03:00
P210400062  03:11
P210400066  03:25
P210400067  03:27
P210400084  05:40
P210400123 07:34
P210400126  07:36
P210400129  07:41
P210400132  07:45
P210400134  07:49
P210400143  08:09
P210400148  08:12
P210400169  08:31
P210400185 08:45
P210400188  08:46
P210400189  08:47
P210400197  08:51
P210400203  08:58
P210400207  09:04
P210400218  09:13
P210400233  09:22
P210400235 09:24

STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
STC
ARR
STC
CON
CIT
STC
STC
CIT
STC
STC
STC
UTL
AIC
CON
CON
uTL
CON
RTF
CIT
STC
WRN

OA210000296

*

OA210000297

*

OA210000298

*

1744
1715
1702
1711
1744
1744
1760
1744
SVEH
1712
1744
1059
1124
1744
1744
1033F
1734
1713P
1744
1745
1702
1744
1729
1710
1702
1710

Oakley Police Department

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
ABANDONED VEHICLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

CIVIL

ACCIDENT PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuUT MISC

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOST PROPERTY
CVC MOVER

PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER

Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

ACE

2000 Block E CYPRESS RD, KNI
WILDCAT AREA

BETHEL ISL RD/TAIL WAG INN
SUMMERLAKE

SHADY OAK NEIGHBORHOOD

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

RALEYS

IBIS DR/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

EMERSON RANCH PARK

300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK

1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
RITE AID OAK, OAK

LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
DELANEY PARK

MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P210400252 09:35 WRN * 1710 CvC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PKWY
P210400257 09:41 RTF  OA210000300 602 TRESPASS IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK
P210400258 09:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P210400368 11:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block RIDGE CREST CT, OAK
P210400373 11:15 RTF  OA210000301 594 VANDALISM 1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK

P210400380 11:22 RTF  OA210000302 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

P210400411 11:45 RTF  OA210000303 1718 TOW 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P210400417 11:47 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210400431 12219 UNF 7 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210400524 13:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P210400543 14:13 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P210400550 14:16 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P210400581 14:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210400586 14:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P210400600 15:17 CON * 1712 PARKER 3600 Block MAIN ST

P210400604 15:18 RTF  OA210000304 1718 TOW SHADY OAK DR/MORNING GLORY WY, OA
P210400624 15:36 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P210400639 156:52 RTF  OA210000306 261 RAPE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P210400642 15:57 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P210400644 16:01 AIC OA210000305 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P210400651 16:07 RTF  OA210000307 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST POPEYES LOUISIANA KITCHEN, OAK

P210400679 16:37 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P210400682 16:36 STC * 1734 CIVIL 5100 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P210400713 17:09 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT TACO BELL OAK, OAK

P210400800 20:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY
EST. 1999
P210400807 20:25 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CIVIC CENTER PLAZA
P210400817 20:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P210400826 21:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P210400846 21:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P210400857 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P210400859 22:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE
P210400860 22:09 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE GOLDEN STATE PKWY/MARATHON DR, O#
P210400864 22:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 EMPIRE / LAUREL
P210400867 22:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LANE APT
P210400870 22:20 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P210400871 22:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P210400874 22:30 CON = 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P210400877 22:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK
P210400878 22:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN
P210400887 23:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL

P210400898 23:29 ARR OA210000308 1760 WARRANT ARREST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P210400900 23:34 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
2/10/2021

P210410005 00:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P210410007 00:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WILDCAT AND GARDINIA AREA
P210410011 00:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P210410019 00:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN / CYPRESS
P210410022 01:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL
P210410024 01:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE

P210410044 02:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P210410052 02:26 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT NEROLY RD/FRANDORAS CR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210410063 03:16
P210410065 03:20
P210410069  03:31
P210410070  03:35
P210410075  03:43
P210410080  04:00
P210410081  03:58
P210410082  04:00
P210410089  04:29
P210410094  05:10
P210410096  05:29
P210410101  05:51
P210410102  05:59
P210410106  06:08
P210410108  06:29
P210410110  06:34
P210410112  06:39
P210410114  06:46
P210410118  06:58
P210410127  07:17
P210410138 07:42
P210410147  07:53
P210410159  08:07
P210410160  08:08
P210410176  08:30
P210410185 08:40

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC
UTL
STC
CON
uTL
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CIT
RTF
UTL
RTF

OA210000309

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1732
1744
911UNK
1744
SVEH
911UNK
1744
1059
1059
1059
1744
1744
1744
1702
1033F
1712
1718
1702
1739

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

UHAUL

RUBENS APTS

SUMMERLAKE

TAIL WAG INN

DELANEY PARKWAY NEIGHBORHOOD
DELTA VISTA SCHOOL AREA

1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE
PARKER

TOW

PATROL REQUEST

SUMMERLAKE AREA

3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
TAIL WAG INN

2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
MALLARD LN/GAMAY CR, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
DELANEY PARK

1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
BEECHNUT LN/ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
40 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

P210410208 09:07 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210410229 09:28 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210410230 09:32 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P210410236  09:37 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BORDEAUX DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210410241 09:39 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210410249 09:48 CIT OA210000310 1718 TOW ALDER DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210410264 10:01 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210410284 10:20 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK OHARA
P210410286 10:21 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P210410292 10:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block PINOT CT, OAK
P210410294 10:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P210410297 10:30 RTF  OA210000311 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210410298 10:31 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210410307 10:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P210410315 10:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210410320 10:48 RTF OA210000312 4879 GRAND THEFT OTHER 200 Block CAPUTO CR, OAK
P210410336 11:06 RTF OA210000313 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P210410337 11:09 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210410346 11:17 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/LUAREL

P210410349 11:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210410386  11:58 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2000 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P210410402 12:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P210410405 12:25 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP LAURITZEN YACHT HARBOR, OAK
P210410415 12:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210410418 12:38 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 100 Block 2ND ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210410426 12:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER MIDDLE SCHOOL
P210410435 12:53 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block ZINFANDEL DR, OAK
P210410438 12:55 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210410442 12:56 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P210410445 13:02 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/HOLMES
P210410457 13:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LONE TREE WY, BRE
P210410459 13:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P210410477 13:38 UNF * 374 LITTER 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P210410482 13:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BLUEBIRD/OHARA
P210410488 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P210410491 13:54 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LONE TREE WY, BRE
P210410508 14:03 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LONE TREE WY/OHARA AV, BRE
P210410542 14:30 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA/SUNSET
P210410547 14:32 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA/CENTRAL
P210410569 14:53 RTF OA210000314 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 100 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P210410571 14:56 CON * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK
P210410591 15:15 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK

P210410609 15:33 AIC OA210000315 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BURGUNDY DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P210410612 15:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 30 Block COOKS CT, OAK

P210410635 16:02 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 700 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P210410640 16:04 UTL * 488SL SHOPLIFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P210410656 16:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210410664 16:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST AMPM LAUREL/EMPIRE

P210410668 16:43 CAN * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 2300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P210410672 16:46 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK

P210410676  16:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210410714  17:43
P210410715  17:47
P210410730  18:08
P210410738  18:15
P210410755  18:36
P210410761 18:38
P210410765 18:44
P210410777  19:03
P210410786  19:13
P210410795 19:26
P210410799  19:30
P210410805  19:37
P210410807  19:40
P210410808  19:41
P210410813  19:43
P210410826  20:11
P210410854  21:08
P210410876  21:40
P210410891  22:09
P210410895  22:17
P210410900 22:19
P210410903  22:21
P210410906  22:28
P210410907 22:29
P210410911  22:36
P210410914  22:41

CON
CON
CON
UTL

CAN
CON
CON
STC

STC

CON
STC

STC

uTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

1702
415V
PARKER
WC
PATREQ
1744
1710
1059
1702
1125
1702
1702
415N
1710
415D
1125
243
SVEH
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744

1744

PATROL REQUEST
VERBAL DISPUTE
PARKER
WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
LOUD NOISE

CVC MOVER

HEARTHSTONE CR

20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK

200 Block CALLIA CT, OAK
EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

LUCKY/RITE AID

OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

TAIL WAG INN

2300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 3000 Block TORRE RAMEL LN, OAK

TRAFFIC HAZARD
BATTERY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

NORCROSS LN/W ACME ST, OAK
DRIFTWOOD MARINA, OAK

300 Block MCCLEELAND WY, OAK
SUMMERLAKE

VINTAGE AREA

RALEYS

DUTCH BROS OAK

BEST WESTERN

TAIL WAG INN

7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE

UHAUL



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P210410915 22:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE
P210410924 22:54 ARR 0OA210000316 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF LIVE OAK AV/TATE LN, OAK

P210410925 22:54 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P210410938 23:11 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK

P210410950 23:35 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MAIN ST/EAGLE CITY ENTRANCE, OAK
2/11/2021

P210420004 00:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P210420020 01:08 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P210420037 02:04 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP CLARET CT/GAMAY DR, OAK
P210420042 02:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMAZON

P210420066 03:46 RTF OA210000317 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK

P210420070 04:02 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P210420075 04:49 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/ONEIL CT, OAK

P210420093 06:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P210420097 06:32 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PICASSO DR/WARHOL WY, OAK
P210420102 06:53 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MORCROSS/W ACME E

P210420103 06:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK

P210420105 07:08 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE SKIPOLINIS PIZZA OAK, OAK
P210420108 07:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

P210420110 07:15 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P210420112 07:25 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK

P210420115 07:35 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD W ACME ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P210420117 07:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER ELEMENTARY
P210420125 07:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK
P210420134 08:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P210420139 08:22 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210420141 08:23 * * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE WARHOL WY/PICASSO DR, OAK
P210420163 08:56 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210420174 09:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELANEY PARK
P210420178 09:08 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE MACADAMIA LN
P210420185 09:20 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P210420227 10:12 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK W ACME ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P210420229 10:14 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P210420233 10:19 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1200 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P210420240 10:24 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE PW/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P210420251 10:39 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210420256 10:47 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block JIMNO AV, PIT
P210420264 10:54 WRN * 1712 PARKER Not Available

P210420266 10:55 RTF  OA210000318 4879 GRAND THEFT OTHER 300 Block HOLSTEIN DR, OAK

P210420292 11:23 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P210420311 11:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P210420324 11:55 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P210420328 12:.00 UTL * 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P210420332 12:.04 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P210420358 12:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER WOODGLEN PL/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P210420380 12:56 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210420396 13:14 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210420406  13:25 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST QUAIL VALLEY RUN/ROBINWOOD AV, OAK
P210420440 13:56 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OASIS LIQUOR, PIT

P210420443 13:58 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK
P210420446  14:.01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P210420461 14:18 UNF * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P210420495 14:56 RTF  OA210000319 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P210420532 15:31 WRN * 1712 PARKER 20 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK

P210420559 16:01 RTF  OA210000320 4877 GRAND THEFT FROM E 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P210420568 16:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210420582 16:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P210420592 17:04 UNF * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

P210420605 17:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RANCH

P210420615 17:29 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 700 Block DELANY

P210420630 17:47 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 700 Block LA BREA WY, OAK

P210420643 18:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK

P210420656  18:44 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK

P210420663 18:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY/RITE AID

P210420667 19:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P210420677 19:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P210420692 20:06 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION SHERRY CR/SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P210420742 21:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

P210420743 21:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE

P210420745 21:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LANE APT

P210420749 22:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK

P210420755 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN

P210420756 22:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMAZON

P210420775 22:28 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK UNK LOC IN OAKLEY

P210420783 22:53 CAN * 415N LOUD NOISE MARATHON DR/GOLDEN STATE PKWY, Of

P210420803 23:32 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
2/12/2021
P210430012 00:13 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block GOLDEN STATE PKWY, OAK
P210430021 00:34 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block SILVERADO DR, OAK
P210430044 01:39 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P210430065 03:03 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P210430071 03:27 CON = 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST SKIPOLINIS PI1ZZA OAK, OAK
P210430074 03:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANY PARKWAY
P210430078 03:45 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P210430083 04:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS AREA
P210430084 04:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P210430088 04:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EB SR 4/SAN MARCO BL, PIT
P210430091 05:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P210430095 05:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST WILDCAT AREA
P210430099 05:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO CYPRESS
P210430103 05:49 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 40 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P210430106 06:14 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P210430107 06:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P210430109 06:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P210430112 06:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DAG PARK
P210430113 06:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELD
P210430114 06:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK
P210430115 06:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PARK
P210430126 07:50 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block ZION CT, OAK
P210430131 08:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P210430145 08:30 RTF 0OA210000323 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4000 Block WILBUR AV, ANT

P210430155 08:47 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
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\

UTL
CON
CIT
RTF
CON
CON
UTL
RTF
ARR
CON
UTL
CIT
CON
CON
STC
UTL
CIT
RTF
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT
UNF

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210430156 08:48
P210430162 09:04
P210430167 09:12
P210430185 09:33
P210430204 09:50
P210430207 09:52
P210430242 10:36
P210430250 10:47
P210430267 11:10
P210430282 11:27
P210430309 12:01
P210430317 12:18
P210430318 12:15
P210430324 12:25
P210430328 12:29
P210430332 12:28
P210430351 12:56
P210430359 12:59
P210430367 13:13
P210430388 13:34
P210430397 13:52
P210430404 14:02
P210430410 14:09
P210430413 14:15
P210430415 14:20
P210430431 14:31

STC

OA210000324

OA210000325

*

OA210000326
OA210000327

*

OA210000328

*

SSUBJ
1715
1718
594
602
1744
1744
487
1700
1744
1744
1710
1744
1744
1744
1744
1710
10851
1710
1710
1710
1710
1710
1744
SVEH
SVEH

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1300 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

TOW

VANDALISM
TRESPASS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
GRAND THEFT
OTHER FELONY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
VEHICLE THEFT
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK
1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
WATERFORD WY/BAYVIEW DR, OAK
1600 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK

200 Block TATE LN, OAK

NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
WOODGLEN DR/WOODRIDGE PL, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
OAK FORREST/W CYPRESS

LAKE PARK CT/LAKE PARK DR, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block WOODRIDGE PL, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P210430477  15:37
P210430503 16:04
P210430506  16:08
P210430514  16:19
P210430518  16:26
P210430526  16:38
P210430527 16:40
P210430546  17:09
P210430554 17:19
P210430593 18:16
P210430601 18:29
P210430602  18:30
P210430609 18:34
P210430610  18:37
P210430612  18:39
P210430620 18:48
P210430622  18:51
P210430632  18:52
P210430635  19:01
P210430655 19:40
P210430662  19:54
P210430673  20:18
P210430681  20:41
P210430692  20:53
P210430704 21:12
P210430710  21:19

RTF
UTL
UTL
CON
CIT
CON
CON
RTF
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC
RTF
uTL
CON
CON
CAN
CON
STC

OA210000329 20002

* 911UNK
* 23103
* 1715
OA210000330 1718
* 1734
* 1734
OA210000331 488

* 1719
* 1033
* 1744
* 59

* 1711
* 1033A
* 1711
* 1744
* 59

* 1738
* 1059
OA210000332 532

* 23103
* 1732
* 1711
* 1033A
* 1738
* 1715

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/07/21 - 02/13/21

HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

911 HANGUP
RECKLESS DRIVING
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
TOW

CIVIL

CIVIL

PETTY THEFT

SUSP PERSON STOP
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SECURITY CHECK

2000 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
HARVEST CR/ACORN DR, OAK

500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

Not Available

1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK

1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

SUMMER LAKE

SR 4/LAUREL

100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
KODA DOG PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK

1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
CROCKET PARK

FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 20 Block CHELSEA CT, OAK

RECKLESS DRIVING

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

CVC NON MOVER
ALARM AUDIBLE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

711 PLOT MAIN/EMPIRE

200 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
LAUREL BYPASS

BYPASS AND LAUREL
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P210430744 22:06 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4300 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P210430759 22:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AMAZON COMPLEX
P210430764 22:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P210430798 23:35 CON = 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P210430805 23:44 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE LUCKY OAK, OAK
2/13/2021
P210440007 00:20 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ROSE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P210440017 00:53 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P210440020 00:57 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 1900 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P210440022 01:04 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P210440029 01:21 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P210440038 01:54 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P210440059 03:03 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P210440066 03:14 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P210440067 03:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ALICANTE HOME DEVELOPMENT MAIN / LI
P210440069 03:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DELANEY PARKWAY HOMES
P210440071 03:36 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP GOLDEN ST/STI
P210440073 03:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN
P210440076 03:52 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEHIND RALEYS
P210440081 04:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CAROL LN APT
P210440100 06:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P210440102 06:23 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210440103 06:24 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P210440104 06:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P210440105 06:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELD

P210440107 06:28 RTF  OA210000333 415V VERBAL DISPUTE EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
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P210440108 06:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DAG PARK
P210440113 06:52 STC * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 4000 Block WOODHILL DR, OAK
P210440115 07:00 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210440117 07:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
P210440121 07:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK
P210440123 07:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PARK
P210440126 07:38 * * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS OAK
P210440127 07:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK
P210440128 07:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P210440133 07:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P210440140 08:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P210440141 08:01 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P210440144 08:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P210440147 08:16 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P210440163 08:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P210440172 09:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VELLA CR/PICASSO DR, OAK

P210440185 09:30 AIC OA210000334 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P210440186  09:31 * * 1179 TC - FIRE AND AMB ENI MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

P210440189 09:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
P210440200 10:19 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P210440209 10:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK
P210440224 11:08 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CARLS JR

P210440230 11:15 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P210440246 11:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WINCHESTER DR/OXFORD DR, OAK
P210440300 13:11 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK

P210440306 13:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P210440307 13:22 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P210440321 13:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
P210440323 13:40 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER BORDEAUX DR/CHENIN LN, OAK
P210440331 13:52 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P210440378 14:38 CIT OA210000335 1718 TOW ALDER DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P210440393 14:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P210440399 14:59 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P210440400 15:00 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK

P210440409 15:13 AIC OA210000336 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P210440426  15:31 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 4700 Block HAGAR CT, OAK
P210440463 16:17 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P210440473 16:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WILBUR AV/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P210440474 16:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GRAND CANYON CR/TETON RD, OAK
P210440494 17:14 ARR OA210000338 422 TERRORIST THREATS 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P210440502 17:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAS DUNAS AV/OHARA AV, OAK
P210440509 17:35 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P210440520 17:48 RTF  OA210000339 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK

P210440536 18:07 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC GRAND CANYON CR/ROCKY MOUNTAIN W

P210440546  18:26 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P210440558 18:46 RTF  OA210000340 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P210440571 19:03 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC TEAKWOOD DR/EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P210440587 19:27 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC W BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P210440588 19:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/CYPRE
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P210440600 19:41 RTF OA210000341 459 BURGLARY ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P210440603 19:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P210440622 20:19 CON = 415M LOUD MUSIC W BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P210440625 20:19 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT FONTES WY/MIGUEL DR, OAK
P210440638 20:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKET PARK
P210440639 20:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P210440666 21:35 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 300 Block STRATFORD PL, OAK
P210440667 21:38 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P210440674 21:51 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT SEQUOIA DR/RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P210440699 22:32 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE OAK CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS FRONTAGE
P210440713 22:55 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST RD, OAK No House Number
P210440719 23:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/160
P210440735 23:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





